
1 島  田  麻  央

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

木下グループ 16 131.67 73.15 58.52 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3Aq q 8.00 -1.60 6.40-3 -2 -2 -2 0

2 2T 1.30 0.00 1.300 0 0 0 0

3 3Lz+3T 10.10 1.18 11.283 2 2 2 2

4 3S+3T 8.50 0.57 9.073 1 2 1 1

5 FCCoSp4 3.50 0.58 4.082 2 1 1 2

6 ChSq1 3.00 1.17 4.173 2 2 2 3

7 3F+2A+2A+SEQ 13.09 X 0.88 13.972 2 1 1 2

8 3Lo 5.39 X 0.82 6.212 1 2 2 1

9 3Lz 6.49 X 1.18 7.673 2 2 2 2

10 LSp4 2.70 1.17 3.875 5 3 4 4

11 CCoSp4 3.50 1.63 5.134 5 5 3 5

65.57 73.15

Composition 2.67 7.427.00 7.75 8.25 7.25 7.25

Presentation 2.67 7.177.00 7.25 8.00 6.75 7.25

Skating Skills 2.67 7.337.50 7.00 7.75 7.00 7.50

58.52

2 上  薗  恋  奈

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

LYSインカラミ 7 126.52 67.33 59.19 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3Lo 4.90 0.82 5.721 0 2 2 2

2 3F+2T 6.60 0.53 7.131 1 1 2 1

3 3F 5.30 0.88 6.182 1 2 2 1

4 2A 3.30 0.66 3.962 1 2 2 2

5 FSSp4 3.00 0.60 3.603 2 2 2 2

6 3Lz+3T 11.11 X 0.59 11.701 2 1 1 1

7 3Lz 6.49 X 0.59 7.081 2 1 1 1

8 LSp3 2.40 0.64 3.043 2 3 3 2

9 ChSq1 3.00 1.50 4.503 4 3 2 3

10 3S+2A+2T+SEQ 9.79 X 0.43 10.221 1 2 1 1

11 CCoSp4 3.50 0.70 4.203 1 3 1 2

59.39 67.33

Composition 2.67 7.427.50 7.50 8.00 6.50 7.25

Presentation 2.67 7.587.50 7.75 8.00 7.00 7.50

Skating Skills 2.67 7.177.25 7.00 7.75 6.75 7.25

59.19

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / ジュニア選手権 女子

2024木下トロフィー争奪フィギュアスケート大会

日程:令和6年(2024年)8月3日(土)～4日(日)

場所:木下アカデミー京都アイスアリーナ
Version:2024.85.7181.1336 (SOV:2023-2024,2024.03.05a)
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3 櫛  田  育  良

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

木下アカデミー 9 116.73 57.97 58.76 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e=Wrong edge   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3Lze+3T e 8.92 -0.47 8.45-1 -1 -1 -2 -1

2 3S 4.30 0.72 5.022 1 2 2 1

3 FCCoSp3 3.00 0.40 3.402 1 1 2 1

4 3Lo 4.90 0.98 5.882 2 1 2 2

5 2A 3.30 0.33 3.631 1 1 1 1

6 CCoSp3 3.00 0.50 3.502 1 2 2 1

7 3Fq q 5.83 X -1.59 4.24-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

8 3Lze+2T+2Lo e 8.49 X -0.78 7.71-2 -2 -1 -2 -1

9 3Fq+2Aq+SEQ q 9.46 X -1.06 8.40-2 -3 -3 1 -1

10 ChSq1 3.00 1.50 4.503 3 3 2 4

11 LSp4 2.70 0.54 3.243 2 2 1 2

56.90 57.97

Composition 2.67 7.427.50 7.50 7.75 7.25 7.00

Presentation 2.67 7.427.50 7.25 8.00 7.50 7.25

Skating Skills 2.67 7.177.00 7.25 7.50 7.25 7.00

58.76

4 中  井  亜  美

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

TOKIOインカラミ 15 115.02 60.16 55.86 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge   REP=Jump repetition   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3Aq q F 8.00 -4.00 4.00-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 3Lo 4.90 0.98 5.882 2 2 2 2

3 3Lz+3T 10.10 1.18 11.282 2 2 2 2

4 CCoSp4 3.50 0.82 4.323 4 2 2 2

5 2A 3.30 0.55 3.852 1 1 2 2

6 3Lz+2A+SEQ 10.12 X 1.18 11.302 2 1 2 2

7 3Lo+REP 3.77 X -1.47 2.30-3 -3 -4 -3 -3

8 3F!+1Eu+2S ! 7.81 X -0.71 7.10-2 0 0 -3 -2

9 ChSq1 3.00 0.67 3.672 2 1 1 1

10 FSSp4 3.00 0.50 3.502 2 1 2 1

11 LSp3 2.40 0.56 2.963 3 2 2 2

59.90 60.16

Composition 2.67 6.926.50 7.25 7.25 6.75 6.75

Presentation 2.67 6.926.50 7.00 7.00 6.75 7.00

Skating Skills 2.67 7.086.75 7.25 7.00 7.25 7.00

55.86

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / ジュニア選手権 女子

2024木下トロフィー争奪フィギュアスケート大会

日程:令和6年(2024年)8月3日(土)～4日(日)

場所:木下アカデミー京都アイスアリーナ
Version:2024.85.7181.1336 (SOV:2023-2024,2024.03.05a)
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5 岡  田  芽  依

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

名東FSC 14 113.48 62.53 50.95 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3F+3T 9.50 0.71 10.212 1 1 2 1

2 3Lo 4.90 0.49 5.392 1 1 1 1

3 FCCoSp4 3.50 0.70 4.203 2 2 1 2

4 3S 4.30 0.57 4.872 2 1 1 1

5 2A 3.30 0.44 3.742 1 0 1 2

6 3F+2T+2Lo 9.13 X 0.18 9.310 1 1 0 0

7 3Lz! ! 6.49 X -0.98 5.51-2 -2 0 -3 -1

8 LSp4 2.70 0.72 3.424 3 2 2 3

9 ChSq1 3.00 1.00 4.003 2 1 1 3

10 3Lzq+2A+SEQ q 10.12 X -0.79 9.33-2 0 -1 -2 -1

11 CCoSp3V 2.25 0.30 2.552 1 1 1 2

59.19 62.53

Composition 2.67 6.506.75 7.00 6.25 5.50 6.50

Presentation 2.67 6.336.50 6.75 6.00 5.75 6.50

Skating Skills 2.67 6.256.50 6.75 6.00 5.75 6.25

50.95

6 岡      万佑子

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

木下アカデミー 11 111.76 62.79 48.97 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz+3T 10.10 0.59 10.690 1 1 1 1

2 2A 3.30 0.44 3.742 1 2 1 0

3 3F 5.30 0.35 5.651 1 1 0 -1

4 3Lo< < 3.92 -0.78 3.14-2 -2 -2 -2 -2

5 CCoSp4 3.50 0.70 4.202 2 2 2 1

6 3F+2T 7.26 X 0.00 7.260 0 0 -1 0

7 3Lz 6.49 X 0.98 7.472 1 2 2 1

8 ChSq1 3.00 0.83 3.832 2 2 1 1

9 3S+2A+2T+SEQ 9.79 X 0.00 9.790 0 0 0 0

10 FCCoSp3 3.00 0.60 3.603 3 2 1 1

11 LSp4 2.70 0.72 3.424 3 3 2 2

58.36 62.79

Composition 2.67 6.256.50 6.25 6.50 5.75 6.00

Presentation 2.67 5.926.00 6.00 6.25 5.50 5.75

Skating Skills 2.67 6.176.50 6.25 6.50 5.75 5.75

48.97

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / ジュニア選手権 女子

2024木下トロフィー争奪フィギュアスケート大会

日程:令和6年(2024年)8月3日(土)～4日(日)

場所:木下アカデミー京都アイスアリーナ
Version:2024.85.7181.1336 (SOV:2023-2024,2024.03.05a)
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7 山  田      恵

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

木下アカデミー 12 108.29 59.98 48.31 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e=Wrong edge   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz!+3T ! 10.10 0.00 10.100 0 0 -1 0

2 3Lo 4.90 0.49 5.392 1 1 1 1

3 3Lo+2T 6.20 0.49 6.691 1 1 1 0

4 FCCoSp4 3.50 0.35 3.851 2 1 1 1

5 3Lze e 4.72 -0.63 4.09-1 -2 -1 -2 -1

6 3S+2A+2T+SEQ 9.79 X 0.43 10.221 1 1 1 1

7 LSp3 2.40 0.32 2.722 2 1 1 1

8 3F 5.83 X 0.71 6.542 2 1 1 1

9 2A 3.63 X 0.33 3.962 1 1 1 1

10 ChSq1 3.00 0.67 3.672 1 1 1 3

11 CCoSp2 2.50 0.25 2.751 1 1 2 1

56.57 59.98

Composition 2.67 5.925.50 5.75 6.00 6.00 6.25

Presentation 2.67 5.925.75 6.00 6.00 5.75 6.50

Skating Skills 2.67 6.256.25 6.00 6.25 6.50 6.25

48.31

8 河  野  莉々愛

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

木下アカデミー 10 104.77 56.05 48.72 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 0.33 3.631 0 1 1 2

2 3Lz!+3T ! 10.10 -0.59 9.51-1 -1 -1 -1 -1

3 3F< < 4.24 -0.85 3.39-2 -2 -2 -2 -2

4 FCCoSp4 3.50 0.23 3.732 1 0 1 0

5 2A+3T 7.50 0.42 7.922 0 1 2 0

6 3Lo<< << 1.87 X -0.51 1.36-3 -2 -3 -3 -3

7 3Lz 6.49 X 0.39 6.880 0 1 2 1

8 ChSq1 3.00 1.00 4.002 2 2 2 2

9 3S+2T+2Lo 8.03 X 0.72 8.750 1 2 2 2

10 CCoSp4 3.50 0.58 4.082 3 2 1 1

11 LSp3 2.40 0.40 2.802 3 2 1 1

53.93 56.05

Composition 2.67 6.085.75 6.00 6.25 6.75 6.00

Presentation 2.67 6.176.00 6.00 6.25 7.00 6.25

Skating Skills 2.67 6.006.00 5.75 6.00 7.00 6.00

48.72

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / ジュニア選手権 女子

2024木下トロフィー争奪フィギュアスケート大会

日程:令和6年(2024年)8月3日(土)～4日(日)

場所:木下アカデミー京都アイスアリーナ
Version:2024.85.7181.1336 (SOV:2023-2024,2024.03.05a)
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9 和  田  薫  子

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

グランプリ東海クラブ 13 104.39 53.66 50.73 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 0.77 4.073 3 2 2 2

2 3Lz+3T< < 9.26 -0.59 8.67-1 -1 -1 -1 -1

3 3F! ! 5.30 -0.53 4.770 -1 -1 -1 -1

4 CCoSp4 3.50 0.70 4.202 2 2 1 2

5 3Lo<< << 1.70 -0.74 0.96-4 -4 -3 -5 -5

6 ChSq1 3.00 0.83 3.832 2 2 1 1

7 2A+1Eu+3S 8.91 X 0.86 9.772 3 2 1 2

8 3F!q+2T ! 7.26 X -1.24 6.02-2 -2 -2 -4 -3

9 3Lz< < 5.19 X -0.78 4.41-2 -1 -2 -2 -1

10 FCSp3 2.80 0.56 3.363 3 1 2 1

11 LSp4 2.70 0.90 3.604 4 3 2 3

52.92 53.66

Composition 2.67 6.426.50 7.00 6.50 5.75 6.25

Presentation 2.67 6.256.25 6.50 6.25 5.75 6.25

Skating Skills 2.67 6.336.50 7.00 6.25 6.25 6.25

50.73

10 金  沢  純  禾

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

木下アカデミー 8 96.43 51.37 46.06 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz 5.90 -0.20 5.700 0 -1 -1 0

2 3Sq q 4.30 -0.43 3.87-1 0 -2 -1 -1

3 LSp4 2.70 0.45 3.152 2 0 2 1

4 3Lo 4.90 0.49 5.391 1 1 2 1

5 2A+2T 4.60 0.33 4.931 1 1 1 0

6 3F 5.83 X 0.71 6.541 2 1 2 1

7 ChSq1 3.00 0.50 3.503 1 1 1 1

8 3F+2A+2T+SEQ 10.89 X 0.53 11.421 2 1 1 1

9 3Lz<<+REP << F 1.62 X -1.05 0.57-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

10 FSSp4 3.00 0.30 3.301 2 1 1 1

11 CCoSp3 3.00 0.00 3.000 0 0 1 0

49.74 51.37

Composition 2.67 5.755.75 5.50 5.75 5.75 5.75

Presentation 2.67 5.675.50 5.75 5.50 5.75 6.00

Skating Skills 2.67 5.836.00 5.75 5.75 6.00 5.75

46.06

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / ジュニア選手権 女子

2024木下トロフィー争奪フィギュアスケート大会

日程:令和6年(2024年)8月3日(土)～4日(日)

場所:木下アカデミー京都アイスアリーナ
Version:2024.85.7181.1336 (SOV:2023-2024,2024.03.05a)
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11 川  勝  玲  奈

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

木下アカデミー 4 95.71 52.19 44.52 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz+3T 10.10 0.79 10.892 2 1 1 1

2 2A 3.30 0.44 3.742 1 1 2 1

3 CCoSp4 3.50 0.70 4.202 2 2 0 2

4 3Lo+2T 6.20 0.00 6.200 0 0 0 1

5 LSp4 2.70 0.27 2.971 2 1 0 1

6 3Fq q 5.30 -2.47 2.83-5 -5 -4 -5 -4

7 2Lz<< << F 0.66 X -0.30 0.36-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

8 ChSq1 3.00 0.50 3.500 1 1 1 1

9 3S+2A+2T+SEQ 9.79 X 0.00 9.79-1 1 0 0 0

10 3Loq q 5.39 X -0.98 4.41-2 -1 -2 -2 -2

11 FCCoSp3 3.00 0.30 3.301 1 1 1 1

52.94 52.19

Composition 2.67 5.674.25 5.75 5.75 5.50 5.75

Presentation 2.67 5.504.00 5.75 5.50 5.25 5.75

Skating Skills 2.67 5.504.50 5.50 5.50 5.75 5.50

44.52

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

12 村  上  遥  奈

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

木下アカデミー 5 95.23 47.75 48.48 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz 5.90 0.39 6.291 1 1 0 0

2 3S+3T 8.50 0.86 9.362 2 2 3 2

3 3F!< ! 4.24 -1.84 2.40-5 -5 -4 -4 -4

4 2A 3.30 0.00 3.300 1 0 0 0

5 CCoSp4V 2.63 0.44 3.072 1 2 1 2

6 3S+3Tq q 9.35 X -1.43 7.92-3 -4 -3 -3 -4

7 ChSq1 3.00 1.00 4.002 3 2 2 2

8 3Loq q 5.39 X -0.98 4.41-2 0 -2 -2 -2

9 2A F 3.63 X -1.65 1.98-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

10 FCCoSp3V 2.25 0.00 2.250 0 0 -1 0

11 FSSp3 2.60 0.17 2.771 2 0 0 1

50.79 47.75

Composition 2.67 6.086.00 6.25 6.00 6.00 6.25

Presentation 2.67 6.005.50 6.25 5.75 6.00 6.25

Skating Skills 2.67 6.085.75 6.00 6.00 6.25 6.25

48.48

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / ジュニア選手権 女子

2024木下トロフィー争奪フィギュアスケート大会

日程:令和6年(2024年)8月3日(土)～4日(日)

場所:木下アカデミー京都アイスアリーナ
Version:2024.85.7181.1336 (SOV:2023-2024,2024.03.05a)
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13 大  竹  沙  歩

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

ＭＦアカデミー 6 91.28 45.77 46.51 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz!<+2Aq+SEQ ! 8.02 -2.36 5.66-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 2A+3Tq q 7.50 -0.98 6.52-3 -1 -2 -3 -2

3 3S+2T+2T 6.90 0.29 7.191 1 1 0 0

4 CCoSp4 3.50 0.35 3.851 1 1 1 1

5 1Lz 0.60 -0.06 0.54-1 -1 -2 -1 -1

6 ChSq1 3.00 1.17 4.173 3 2 2 1

7 3F< < F 4.66 X -2.12 2.54-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

8 3Lz!q ! 6.49 X -2.75 3.74-5 -5 -4 -5 -4

9 3S 4.73 X 0.43 5.162 1 1 1 1

10 LSp3 2.40 0.40 2.803 2 2 1 1

11 FSSp4 3.00 0.60 3.602 2 3 1 2

50.80 45.77

Composition 2.67 5.755.50 6.50 6.00 5.75 5.25

Presentation 2.67 5.675.50 6.75 5.75 5.75 5.25

Skating Skills 2.67 6.005.75 6.50 6.25 6.00 5.75

46.51

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

14 北  見      奏

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

ＭＦアカデミー 2 77.10 37.51 39.59 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz<+2Aq+SEQ < 8.02 -1.89 6.13-4 -4 -4 -4 -3

2 3S<< << 1.30 -0.61 0.69-5 -5 -4 -4 -5

3 3F!<+2Tq ! 5.54 -1.98 3.56-5 -5 -5 -4 -4

4 CCoSp2 2.50 0.00 2.500 1 0 0 0

5 3Lzq q 5.90 -1.18 4.72-2 -1 -2 -2 -2

6 3T+2T 6.05 X 0.00 6.050 0 0 0 1

7 2A< < 2.90 X -0.53 2.37-2 -2 -2 -2 -1

8 ChSq1 3.00 0.00 3.000 0 1 -1 0

9 3T< < 3.70 X -0.67 3.03-2 -2 -2 -2 -2

10 FCCoSp3 3.00 -0.10 2.900 0 -1 -1 0

11 LSp3 2.40 0.16 2.561 1 0 0 1

44.31 37.51

Composition 2.67 5.084.75 5.00 5.50 4.50 5.75

Presentation 2.67 4.754.50 4.75 5.00 4.00 5.50

Skating Skills 2.67 5.004.75 5.00 5.25 4.00 5.50

39.59

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / ジュニア選手権 女子

2024木下トロフィー争奪フィギュアスケート大会

日程:令和6年(2024年)8月3日(土)～4日(日)

場所:木下アカデミー京都アイスアリーナ
Version:2024.85.7181.1336 (SOV:2023-2024,2024.03.05a)
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15 今  関  友梨香

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

ＭＦアカデミー 1 76.25 37.30 40.95 -2.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e=Wrong edge

所属______________

-2.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz+2T 7.20 0.00 7.200 0 0 0 0

2 1A+1Eu+3S< < F 5.04 -1.72 3.32-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 3T+1A+SEQ 5.30 0.00 5.300 0 0 0 0

4 2A 3.30 0.00 3.300 0 0 0 0

5 CCoSp4 3.50 0.00 3.501 0 0 0 0

6 1Lz 0.66 X -0.02 0.640 0 0 -1 -1

7 3Fe<< e F 1.58 X -0.72 0.86-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

8 ChSq1 3.00 0.67 3.672 1 1 1 2

9 LSp3 2.40 0.40 2.802 2 1 2 1

10 3S< < 3.78 X -0.69 3.09-2 -2 -2 -2 -2

11 FCCoSp4 3.50 0.12 3.621 0 0 0 1

39.26 37.30

Composition 2.67 5.175.25 5.25 5.00 4.75 6.25

Presentation 2.67 5.005.00 5.25 4.75 4.50 6.00

Skating Skills 2.67 5.175.50 5.00 4.75 5.00 5.75

40.95

転倒:  -2.00 (2)

16 大  坪  瑚  子

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

中京大中京高校 3 73.16 34.00 41.16 -2.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e=Wrong edge   !=Not clear edge   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

-2.00

Base
Value

1 3Lo< < 3.92 -0.78 3.14-2 -2 -2 -2 -2

2 3S< < F 3.44 -1.72 1.72-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 3Lz!q ! 5.90 -1.77 4.13-3 -2 -3 -4 -3

4 FCCoSp4V 2.63 0.26 2.891 1 0 1 1

5 1Lze e 0.48 -0.13 0.35-2 -3 -3 -4 -2

6 2T+2A<+SEQ < 4.33 X -0.53 3.80-2 -2 -2 -2 -2

7 3F!< ! F 4.66 X -2.12 2.54-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

8 FSSp4 3.00 0.30 3.301 1 1 0 1

9 2Aq+1Eu+2S q 5.61 X -0.66 4.95-2 -2 -2 -2 -2

10 ChSq1 3.00 0.33 3.331 1 0 0 1

11 CCoSp4 3.50 0.35 3.851 1 0 1 2

40.47 34.00

Composition 2.67 5.085.00 5.50 5.25 4.75 5.00

Presentation 2.67 5.174.75 5.50 5.25 4.75 5.50

Skating Skills 2.67 5.175.25 5.25 5.00 5.00 5.25

41.16

転倒:  -2.00 (2)

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / ジュニア選手権 女子

2024木下トロフィー争奪フィギュアスケート大会

日程:令和6年(2024年)8月3日(土)～4日(日)

場所:木下アカデミー京都アイスアリーナ
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